MAXFORCE
PRE-ENGINEERED ELECTRIC
LINEAR ACTUATION SOLUTION
SIZE 3
THE ELECTRO-MECHANICAL SOLUTION
FOR HIGH PERFORMANCE ACTUATION
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
2

I2T limiting
Thermal foldback
FieldBus Ordering Codes
No FieldBus G362-R08-00-A-902A
DeviceNet G362-R08-40-A-902A
Ethernet IP G362-R08-90-A-902A
16 Bit analog with encoder G362-R08-70-A-902A
+/- 10v, 0-20mA
Digital I/O
• Hardware enable input for process control
• Servomotor Brake Control Output